DATE 02/23/2010

SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

RE # 2420336

PARCEL ID 24 362654 B 28

CITY MERRITT ISL

COUNTY Brevard

STATE FL

ZIP 32953

PERMIT # NONE

MARKET AREA 163092

ADDRESS

199 LURA LANE

APPRAISER NAME JTC

BRANCH OFFICE TITUSVILLE

24
B1 ®
1152 sf
6I
o
—
Patio
72 st
Scale: 1=15
AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY Comment Table 1
Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals
Bl Bl 1.00 1152 144 1152
PATIO Patio 1.00 72 36 72

Comment Table 2

Comment Table 3

BREVARD COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISERS

APEX SOFTWARE 800-858-9958

Apx7100-w Apex Medina




